trenton

PDF Created: 13/03/2026

Sieve - Fine Mesh

18/8 Stainless Steel Rim & Mesh

PRODUCT ITEMS

Iltem Img

Item Num

ber Details

Stainless steel mesh & rim

Stainless steel mesh & rim

Stainless steel mesh & rim

Stainless steel mesh & rim

Stainless steel mesh & rim

Width

200mm

250mm

300mm

350mm

400mm

Diameter

200mm

250mm

300mm

350mm

400mm

P 02 85719988 « F 02 8571 9977 « www.trenton.com.au ¢ office@trenton.com.au

Material

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel


https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/kitchenware/funnels-strainers/sieve-fine-mesh/image-thumb__24532__trentonProductImagesFull/34316_Website.jpeg
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/kitchenware/funnels-strainers/sieve-fine-mesh/34308_Website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/kitchenware/funnels-strainers/sieve---fine-mesh/34308
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/kitchenware/funnels-strainers/sieve-fine-mesh/34310_Website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/kitchenware/funnels-strainers/sieve---fine-mesh/34310
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/kitchenware/funnels-strainers/sieve-fine-mesh/34312_Website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/kitchenware/funnels-strainers/sieve---fine-mesh/34312
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/kitchenware/funnels-strainers/sieve-fine-mesh/34314_Website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/kitchenware/funnels-strainers/sieve---fine-mesh/34314
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/kitchenware/funnels-strainers/sieve-fine-mesh/34316_Website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/kitchenware/funnels-strainers/sieve---fine-mesh/34316
http://www.trenton.com.au
mailto:office@trenton.com.au

PDF Created: 13/03/2026

P 02 85719988 « F 02 8571 9977 « www.trenton.com.au ¢ office@trenton.com.au


http://www.trenton.com.au
mailto:office@trenton.com.au

