

18/8 Stainless Steel Rim & Mesh



PRODUCT ITEMS

Item Img	Item Number	Details	Width	Diameter	Material
	<u>34308</u>	Stainless steel mesh & rim	200mm	200mm	Stainless Steel
	<u>34310</u>	Stainless steel mesh & rim	250mm	250mm	Stainless Steel
	<u>34312</u>	Stainless steel mesh & rim	300mm	300mm	Stainless Steel
	<u>34314</u>	Stainless steel mesh & rim	350mm	350mm	Stainless Steel
	<u>34316</u>	Stainless steel mesh & rim	400mm	400mm	Stainless Steel

